Pool A

Place No Team Name
1 Hermiston
2 Sagebrush
3 Tri-City Blaze

Saturday, December 8™
1 1 Hermiston

Pra 3 Tri-City Blaze

Pra 1 Hermiston

2 3 Tri-City Blaze

3 6 Tar Heels

Pra 2 Sagebrush

4 4 Sagebrush Orange
5 2 Sagebrush

6 5 Gunners 2020

Blaze

Sunday, December 9™

7 1% Pool B

8 1% Pool A

9 3"Pool A

10 Winner Game 7 1Y 2™

Win Loss

2 Sagebrush

4 Sagebrush Orange
6 Tar Heels

1 Hermiston

4 Sagebrush Orange
5 Gunners 2020

5 Gunners 2020

3 Tri-City

6 Tar Heels

2" pool A
2" pPool B
3" pool B
Winner Game 8

Hermiston Holiday Hoops Classic
5 Grade Boys Tournament Schedule

Pool B

Place No Team Name
4 Sagebrush Orange

Win

Loss

5 Richland Gunners 2020

6 Tar Heels

Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
HHS Aux #2

Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary

Sunset Elementary
Desert View Elementary
Sunset Elementary

HHS Aux #1

9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
9:00AM
10:15PM
11:30AM



