

## Hermiston Holiday Hoops Classic 5<sup>th</sup> Grade Boys Tournament Schedule

Pool A		Pool B	
Place No Team Name  1 Hermiston 2 Sagebrush 3 Tri-City Blaze	Win Loss	Place No Team Name 4 Sagebrush Orange 5 Richland Gunners 202 6 Tar Heels	 Loss
Saturday, December 8 <sup>th</sup>			
1 1 Hermiston	2 Sagebrush	Sunset Elementary	9:00AM
Pra 3 Tri-City Blaze	4 Sagebrush Orange	Sunset Elementary	10:15AM
Pra 1 Hermiston	6 Tar Heels	Sunset Elementary	11:30AM
2 3 Tri-City Blaze	1 Hermiston	Sunset Elementary	2:00PM
3 6 Tar Heels	4 Sagebrush Orange	HHS Aux #2	2:00PM
Pra 2 Sagebrush	5 Gunners 2020	Sunset Elementary	3:15PM
4 4 Sagebrush Orange	5 Gunners 2020	Sunset Elementary	4:30PM
5 2 Sagebrush	3 Tri-City	Sunset Elementary	5:45PM
6 5 Gunners 2020	6 Tar Heels	Sunset Elementary	7:00PM
Blaze Sunday, December 9 <sup>th</sup>			
7 1 <sup>st</sup> Pool B	2 <sup>nd</sup> Pool A	Sunset Elementary	9:00AM
8 1 <sup>st</sup> Pool A	2 <sup>nd</sup> Pool B	Desert View Elementary	9:00AM
9 3 <sup>rd</sup> Pool A	3 <sup>rd</sup> Pool B	Sunset Elementary	10:15PM
10 Winner Game 7 1 <sup>st</sup> / 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Winner Game 8	HHS Aux #1	11:30AM